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Schützenklasse    
      Start_Nr    Name                                           Verein                                      18  m 18 m                        Trff.   10'     9’    Total 
 1 . 9D Hackenspiel Oliver BSC Lindach 265 279 60 26 22 544 
 2 . 19C Geiger Willi BF Dinkelsbühl 271 271 60 18 31 542 
 3 . 19D Braun Erwin VSG Ichenhausen 267 265 60 20 21 532 
 4 . 21C Schwarzländer Andre BF Dinkelsbühl 259 273 60 17 26 532 
 5 . 19B Kratzmaier Markus VSG Ichenhausen 262 268 60 19 22 530 
 6 . 9B Harlacher Richard FC Mertingen 258 269 60 18 21 527 
 7 . 20A Muschalek Johannes SV Gartenstadt Trudering 263 263 60 20 17 526 
 8 . 20B Böttcher Michael SSV Steinheim 253 263 59 17 20 516 
 9 . 18B Helf Michael BF Dinkelsbühl 253 258 58 14 25 511 
 10 . 20C Harant Oliver BF Dinkelsbühl 250 257 60 14 16 507 
 11 . 11C Lachenmayer Lorenz SV Höchstädt 249 257 60 9 23 506 
 12 . 18C Maier Herbert FS Ilmmünster 244 257 60 11 17 501 
 13 . 21A Holzer Thomas SV Gartenstadt Trudering 258 242 60 14 19 500 
 14 . 16A Bollmann Uwe VSG Ichenhausen 231 251 60 14 10 482 
 15 . 10D Schütz Stefan FC Mertingen 238 231 59 9 11 469 
 16 . 10A Einecke Andreas VSG Wemding 229 172 59 5 9 401 
 17 . 9C Zuber Jürgen VSG Wemding 130 177 59 1 6 307 

 

Damenklasse          

     Start_Nr    Name                                            Verein                                        18 m 18 m                 Trff.   10'    9’   Total 
 1 . 18D Lach Marcena SV Gartenstadt Trudering 276 268 60 20 26 544 
 2 . 17A Peschke Manuela BF Dinkelsbühl 239 240 60 6 18 479 
 3 . 17C Albinger Jutha BSC Agawang 235 241 60 8 13 476 
 4 . 17D Hammerich Regina BF Dinkelsbühl 160 201 58 2 7 361 
 5 . 10C Grempel Ute VSG Wemding 144 130 53 0 3 274 

 

Schülerklasse männlich    
     Start_Nr   Name                                             Verein                                    18 m 18 m                             Trff.    10'     9’    Total 
 1 . 7A Holzer Philipp SV Gartenstadt Trudering 259 247 60 9 22 506 
 2 . 14C Poetschke Dietmar ZV Sontheim 176 171 59 1 5 347 
 3 . 14A Panuncio Marcello ZV Sontheim 172 123 55 5 2 295 
 4 . 7C Hörmann Maximilian FC Mertingen 120 143 51 1 2 263 

 

Schülerklasse weiblich    
     Start_Nr   Name                                             Verein                                                                                  18 m 18 m                             Trff.    10'     9’   Total 
 1 . 8A Lach Jessica SV Gartenstadt Trudering 147 137 50 2 9 284 
 2 . 8C Lach Nicole SV Gartenstadt Trudering 123 157 51 1 3 280 
 3 . 8D Kaiser Sabine SV Gartenstadt Trudering 126 96 50 3 3 222 

 

weibl. Schülerklasse C    
     Start_Nr   Name                                            Verein                                                                                    15 m  15 m                             Trff.   10'    9’   Total 
 1 . 1A Holzer Rebeca SV Gartenstadt Trudering 162 162 56 1 13 324 
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Jugendklasse    
     Start_Nr   Name                                             Verein                                                                                   18 m 18 m                             Trff.    10'     9’   Total 
 1 . 15A Lawnick Tim ZV Sontheim 228 232 60 7 14 460 
 2 . 15B Böttcher Florian SSV Steinheim 219 214 60 6 8 433 
 3 . 16D Poetschke Lukas ZV Sontheim 217 212 59 9 7 429 

 

Juniorenklasse    
       Start_Nr  Name                                            Verein                                                                                   18 m 18 m                             Trff.   10'     9’   Total 
 1 . 15C Hammerich Peter BF Dinkelsbühl 260 254 60 10 28 514 
 2 . 19A Poetschke Martin ZV Sontheim 225 230 59 4 18 455 
 3 . 16B Baumann Jürgen ZV Sontheim 210 219 60 6 12 429 

 

Altersklasse  
     Start_Nr   Name                                             Verein                                                                                  18 m 18 m                             Trff.   10'     9’  Total 
 1 . 24B Wallner Paul SSV Steinheim 276 282 60 28 21 558 
 2 . 11B Oswald Stefan SV Höchstädt 272 270 60 19 26 542 
 3 . 22D Wendland Karl Heinz BF Dinkelsbühl 250 266 60 14 16 516 
 4 . 23A Wittner Robert SSV Steinheim 259 253 60 16 17 512 
 5 . 20D Wirsing Manfred FT Jahn Landsberg 252 256 60 8 27 508 
 6 . 23D Mereider Martin FS Ilmmünster 247 258 60 14 17 505 
 7 . 24C Giggenbach Josef TSV Schwabmünchen 255 247 60 9 21 502 
 8 . 23C Baumann Hans ZV Sontheim 242 258 59 8 25 500 
 9 . 26B Dolch Eckhard SV Ettenbeuren 253 246 60 17 13 499 
 10 . 22A Bumberger Hans VSG Ichenhausen 243 236 60 5 17 479 

 

Damen Altersklasse   
     Start_Nr   Name                                            Verein                                      18 m 18 m                  Trff.   10'    9’      Total 
 1 . 25D Titze Silvia SV Ettenbeuren 263 268 60 26 11 531 
 2 . 25B Giggenbach Edith TSV Schwabmünchen 265 254 60 12 24 519 
 3 . 25C Kaiser Heidi SV Gartenstadt Trudering 241 241 60 7 17 482 
 4 . 22C Pröbstle Christa VSG Ichenhausen 219 245 58 10 15 464 
 5 . 21D Wolf Gerda FT Jahn Landsberg 234 222 59 3 16 456 
 6 . 25A Albinger Erika BSC Agawang 213 208 59 4 10 421 

 

Seniorenklasse    
     Start_Nr    Name                                           Verein                                   18 m 18 m                             Trff.   10'     9’     Total 
 1 . 12D Basting Mathias FC Mertingen 263 266 60 17 24 529 
 2 . 24D Schürholz Peter SV Ettenbeuren 253 254 60 14 16 507 
 3 . 26A Pröbstle Helmut VSG Ichenhausen 268 236 60 15 17 504 
 4 . 26C Lorenz Helmut FS Ilmmünster 244 242 60 10 16 486 
 5 . 12C Pöss Richard RV Ebnat SF St. Hubertus 245 238 60 8 18 483 
 6 . 12A Huber Franz SV Höchstädt 229 241 60 7 17 470 
 7 . 11A Seidl Franz BSC Augsburg 174 130 55 5 2 304 
 8 . 12B Rosenbauer Walter BSC Augsburg 143 131 57 2 3 274 
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Schützenklasse Compound    
     Start_Nr    Name                                           Verein                                       18 m 18 m                  Trff.  10'     9’   Total 
 1 . 4C Höck Markus BSC Lindach 279 284 60 27 30 563 
 2 . 5B Walter Hermann RV Ebnat SF St. Hubertus 286 273 59 29 29 559 
 3 . 3C Thees Erwin TSV Schopfloch 277 272 60 13 43 549 
 4 . 5C Wagner Hans DJK Hochzoll 259 269 60 10 34 528 
 5 . 2B Strobl Roland BSC Lindach 255 268 60 12 30 523 
 6 . 4A Köhler Helmut BSC Augsburg 247 256 58 6 35 503 
 7 . 4B Wagner Erwin DJK Hochzoll 254 248 59 7 31 502 
 8 . 3A Müller Thomas DJK Hochzoll 243 246 59 4 23 489 
 9 . 3B Schmitt Werner BC Birkenheide 244 234 54 8 30 478 

 

Damenklasse Compound    
     Start_Nr    Name                                            Verein                                     18 m 18 m                  Trff.  10'      9’     Total 
 1 . 2C Krug Regina RV Ebnat SF St. Hubertus 277 282 60 20 39 559 
 2 . 2D Thees Brigitte TSV Schopfloch 232 206 53 2 24 438 

 

Schülerklasse C  Compound    
     Start_Nr   Name                                            Verein                                      15 m 15 m                  Trff.   10'    9’     Total 
 1 . 1C Krug Malte RV Ebnat SF St. Hubertus 217 221 60 4 14 438 
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  Mannschaft :  Recurve 

 

 1. BF Dinkelsbühl 1  19C Geiger Willi 542   
 21C Schwarzländer Andre 532   
 22D Wendland Karl Heinz 516 1590 
 17D Hammerich Regina 361   

 2. SSV Steinheim  24B Wallner Paul 558   
 20B Böttcher Michael 516   
 23A Wittner Robert 512 1586 
 15B Böttcher Florian 433   

 3. SV Gartenstadt Trudering  18D Lach Marcena 544   
 20A Muschalek Johannes 526   
 21A Holzer Thomas 500 1570 
 25C Kaiser Heidi 482   

 4. VSG Ichenhausen 1  19D Braun Erwin 532   
 19B Kratzmaier Markus 530   
 26A Pröbstle Helmut 504 1566 

 5. SV Ettenbeuren  25D Titze Silvia 531   
 24D Schürholz Peter 507   
 26B Dolch Eckhard 499 1537 

 6. BF Dinkelsbühl 2  15C Hammerich Peter 514   
 18B Helf Michael 511   
 20C Harant Oliver 507 1532 
 17A Peschke Manuela 479   

 7. FC Mertingen  12D Basting Mathias 529   
 9B Harlacher Richard 527   
 10D Schütz Stefan 469 1525 

 8. FS Ilmmünster  23D Mereider Martin 505   
 18C Maier Herbert 501   
 26C Lorenz Helmut 486 1492 
 
 9. VSG Ichenhausen 2  16A Bollmann Uwe 482   
 22A Bumberger Hans 479   
 22C Pröbstle Christa 464 1425 
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